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No.

4002
4025
4015
4034
4009
4122
4001
4017
4046
4029
4004
4040
4012
3032
4018
3039
4103
4111
4117
4045
4007
4136
4114
4006
4036
4139
4113
4026
4027
4003
4013
4106
4032
3055
4101
4135
4112
4134
4133
3022
3003
4119
3052
4019

Name

RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO
VALMOR HAUSMAMM
DANIEL GROSSI SOARES DE SOUZA
LUKAS KAUFMANN
MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEI
JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES DE ALMEID
HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCINI
FREDERICO NASCIMENTO MARIANO
Patricio Farias
GUILHERME SAAD ALVES
WALLISON BARBOSA DA SILVA
DARIO ALEJANDRO GASCO
RICARDO ALEXANDRE PSCHEIDT
JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SI
MARCELO CÂNDIDO DA SILVA
ÉRICK EDUARDO BRUSKE
WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN
GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER
CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDES OLIMP
EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (R
RODRIGO SILVA ROSA
SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO MIRANDA MA
IVAN GOMES FERRARI (BURGUINHO)
THIAGO AROEIRA
DOUGLAS JOSÉ LUIZ NETO
KEVIN GUILLERMO
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBOSA
ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS (TIGRINHO)
LEANDRO DONIZETI DOS SANTOS
JUNIO ALVES VIEIRA
JOSE ILSON PEREIRA JUNIOR
JOÃO VITOR DE SOUZA NETO
DANIEL CARNEIRO BRUM RIBEIRO Z
MARCO FABIAN PEZOA ATAN
JOÃO PEDRO PUNGIRUM VAN DER MA
PEDRO AVILÉS GANGAS
PAULO HENRIQUE SOUZA ALVES
OBERDAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
NATÃ VALERIANO DA SILVA
ARTHUR ANTONIO VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO APARECIDO CRUVINEL DA
ORLANDO VITOR DE JESUS ANDRADE
FERNANDO SILVA
LEANDRO AUGUSTO DO CARMO

UCI Code

BRA19790814
BRA19830318
BRA19890320
SUI19870703
BRA19880505
BRA19950908
BRA19890330
BRA19910716

BRA19870703
BRA19890704
ARG19870120
BRA19800907
BRA19960126
BRA19821225
BRA19970201
BRA19921229
BRA19931013
BRA19920113
BRA19810802
BRA19910806
CHI19920813
BRA19940526
BRA19820302
BRA19910727
ARG19930611
BRA19940201
BRA19880512
BRA19890804
BRA19860713
BRA19900605
BRA19940725
BRA19860523
CHI19960212
BRA19930624
CHI19941021
BRA19921203
BRA19921111
BRA19950508
BRA19960831
BRA19960103
BRA19940825
BRA19960206
BRA19880222

R1. Best Tm

1:24.705
1:24.955
1:25.347
1:25.431
1:25.662
1:25.750
1:26.029
1:26.073
1:26.662
1:27.465
1:28.032
1:28.319
1:28.614
1:28.851
1:28.960
1:29.591
1:30.007
1:30.072
1:30.506
1:30.741
1:30.839
1:30.889
1:31.174
1:31.368
1:32.222
1:32.383
1:32.715
1:32.792
1:32.861
1:32.893
1:33.029
1:33.146
1:33.719
1:33.896
1:34.386
1:34.409
1:34.414
1:35.209
1:35.944
1:36.625
1:37.297
1:40.960
1:43.039
1:44.048

País/State

POCOS DE CALDAS/MG
BLUMENAU/SC
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
JARAGUA/GO
TAUBATE/SP
PETROPOLIS/RJ
UBERABA/MG

UBERABA/MG
PRIMAVERA DO LESTE/MT
BRASILÉIA/AC
SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC
MARIANA/MG
NOVA SERRANA/MG
INDAIAL/SC
PETROPOLIS/RJ
MONTE SIAO/MG
CAXAMBU/MG
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
ITAUNA/MG
BRASILÉIA/AC
ADAMANTINA/SP
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
UBERLANDIA/MG
ARGENTINA
MOGI-MIRIM/SP
LAVRAS/MG
TAUBATE/SP
PATOS DE MINAS/MG
CAMBUI/MG
SAO JOAO DEL REI/MG
VICOSA/MG
BRASILEIA
TEOFILO OTONI/MG
BRASILÉIA/AC
ITAUNA/MG
CABREUVA/SP
BARBACENA/MG
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
MINEIROS/GO
OURO BRANCO/MG
ABREUS
ITABIRITO/MG

Equipe/Team

MERIDA
FREE FORCE RAC
GUMA CONSTRUT
FOCUS/OCE RACI
ICERACING
TAUBATÉ/SPECIA
CALOI ELITE TEAM
CALOI ELITE TEAM

LELIN BIKE
NOMADES BIKE A
ARGENTINA
TREK BIKES BRAS
TRIPP AVENTURA
LM/ SHIMANO DE 
FREE FORCE RAC
ASW / PROSHOCK
LM/SHIMANO DE M
RAMIREZADVENT
BROU AVENTURA
FORMULA BIKE
CHILE

ISAPA/OGGI/SHIM
MEMORIAL/SANTO

MINASBIKE/CONS
TREK,GORGEUS,G
CEMIL BEBA SAÚ
BIKE PARK HORE
EBEX
KHS/BIKE SHOW A
CHILE
TSW RACING TEA
CSCOACHINGSYS
FORMULA BIKE
SCHULTZ ALIMEN
--------------------------
BROU AVENTURA
NOMADES BIKE A
APCE-OB
GT CHILE
TRIPP AVENTURA

Copa Internacional MTB São João Del-Rei

Cimtb - Sexta

Sprint Eliminator Masculino

Circuito São João Del-Rei 4,800 Km

Copa Internacional Levorim MTB
São João Del-Rei
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Pos

45

No.

4010

Name

VITOR MEDRADO

UCI Code

BRA19780727

R1. Best Tm

-.---

País/State

BELO HORIZONTE/MG

Equipe/Team

ACE/TRIPP/NEOBO

Copa Internacional MTB São João Del-Rei

Cimtb - Sexta

Sprint Eliminator Masculino

Circuito São João Del-Rei 4,800 Km

Copa Internacional Levorim MTB
São João Del-Rei
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